
Staffing and Contacts – Meet the Team 

 

Mr A James Head of PE ajames@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mrs J Lovelock 2nd in Department jlovelock@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr R Thompson 2nd in Department/ rthompson@theregisschool.co.uk 
 Elite Sport 
Miss E Buckingham Team Leader (KS3) ebuckingham@theregisschool.co.uk 
 
 
Mrs G Barlow PE Teacher gbarlow@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mr S Conolly PE Teacher sconolly@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mr J Crittenden PE Teacher jcrittenden@theregisschool.co.uk  

Ms T Foster PE Teacher tfoster@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mrs C James PE Teacher cjames@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mr W Knight PE Teacher wknight@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mrs J Lewis PE Teacher jlewis@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mr D Manvell PE Teacher dmanvell@theregisschool.co.uk 

Miss E Willmoth PE Teacher ewillmoth@theregisschool.co.uk 
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